
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : April 30, 2008                                                    LPMLPLA

                        BID OPENING OF May 01, 2008

********************************************************************************

 PROJECT NO.: EMC-172N(424)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2578604

  CALL ORDER: 010                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080302

   COUNTY: TULSA                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-75

   LENGTH:                   MILES

   DESCRIPTION: BANK PROTECTION (DRIFT REMOVAL)

   LOCATION : US-75:  OVER BIRD CREEK, 6.8 MILES NORTH OF I-244.

 _______________________________________________________________________________

 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  1  BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.             -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  2  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -

 _______________________________________________________________________________




	Page 1
	Page 2

